

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20393/2018
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-06-2018 in FA No. 2327/2017 passed by the National Consumers Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi)

CANARA BANK

..PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

M/S UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD & ORS.

..RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

SLP (C) No.24774-24782/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.130605/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.102992/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES and IA No.54719/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES and IA No.133606/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

SLP (C) No.25957-25964/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.137406/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP (C) No.25137-25148/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.132637/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP (C) No.25235-25244/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.133158/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP (C) No.25535-25543/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.135208/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP (C) No.25325-25331/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.134025/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP (C) No.26077-26085/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.138176/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP (C) No.26494-26504/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.140761/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP (C) No.25714-25722/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.136094/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP(C) No.25343-25349/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.134168/2018-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

SLP (C) No.31449-31518/2018 (XVII)

(IA No.53198/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS /FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 07-08-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rajesh Kumar-I, Adv.

Mr.Anant Gautam, Adv.

Ms.Sakshi Gaur, Adv.

Ms.Khushboo Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr.Sorabh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr.Vibhu Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Anmol Mehta, Adv.

Mr.K.Paari Vendhan, AOR

Mr.Mohit Paul, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.

Mr.Shrutanjaya Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr.Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr.Vishnu Unnikrishnan, Adv.

Mr.R.Meheswari, Adv.

Mr.K.Paari Vendhan, Adv.

Mr.Sajan Poovayya, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Mahesh Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr.Pratibhanu Singh Kharola, Adv.

Mr.K.Paari Vendhan, Adv.

Mr.Mohit Paul, Adv
Mr.Vineet Malhotra, Adv.
Mr.Vishal Gohri, Adv.
Ms.Sunaina Phul, Adv.
Mr.Shubendu Kaushik, Adv.

Mr.Deepak Anand, AOR

Mr.Rajesh Kumar-I, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 18th September, 2019.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(R.S.Narayanan)
Court Master