

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20393/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-06-2018 in FA No.2327/2017 passed by the National Consumers Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi)

CANARA BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(As per Hon'ble Court's Order dated 18.09.2019, List after four weeks on a non-miscellaneous day)

Date : 15-10-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Rajarajan, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.
Mr. Y. William Vinoth Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the date already notified i.e.

22.10.2019.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER